S i any 16 bus stops *See the other side of this flyer for route and timetable details.’

Cbmpletely dlfferent from the. daytrme ttlunult let the qulet and @nt.astlcal ;
»streets ralse your mood as you ravel

- B L T ,,»., ;W L
L3 ‘. . : X, ¥ -
' ‘ g N
& !}I \\l ’
h\ ‘ /,_'é! Il.‘i.| ‘\ <

i&ana;ama llgbt up Bus

EBIRIABPYIINA

Operation Term: April 2020 - Mérch 2021 2

@ Runs Saturdays therimidevisspetsas) | Kanazawa Light up s
Th|s limited-time: bus, which runs every 15. R
minutes, goes to"- __'azawas brggest nlghttime L b
lit-up spots.Get - {
' offanywhe.re? ¢
along the route

. RunS 19 OO(departureKanazawaSta)— 22 30(arrlval KanazawaSta) . foran eve'ning

walkin Kanazawal!

. .. ] ‘120201 Apr.29/Apr.30/May 1/May 3/ May 4/May 5/
Special Dates | Jul.23/Jul.24/Aug.9/Sep. 20/ Sep. 21 /Nov 22
e rzozuFeb 1 -/ Feb. 12

‘It takes about 45 minutes to go one round thewﬁole rout;rYou can geton ana*off

Kanazawa . S h
Volunteer Guide

‘ Recommemfed' Kanazawa Lrght-up Bus Beneﬁts y
o d g i
FareS(Per" e) e 300ye"/Ch S 150 A guide tour at ngashl Chaya Drstrrct M

. *Bus One-day Pass (Adults ¥600 Children'¥300) cannot be used :
Enjoy walk around with a Maido-san; - - .
on the Kanazawa nghlt up Bus_ A : ' M your sightseeing guide. (about 30 min.) .

*Starting at Hashiba-cho bus stop, wherea Maido-san Guide will . ay
meetyou. *Note: Only for groups arriving between 19:07 and |
. 20: 22 *Note: Guide tours are available only in Japanese

Save money.on two or more rides! [

Kanazawa nght-up Bltls R i - ','Organlzedby : 2 .‘ s ; &
! v i g Kanazawa Light-up-Bus Executrve Commlttee b o
U nl I m Ited Rlde Pass s 1r g i With Assistance from: Ishikawa Prefecture, Kanazawa W ;C"

— — il

F e City, and the Kanazawa City Tourism Association *
il 5 7
. al'eS Adults 500 yen /Chlldren 250 yen e iR el

¥t is not available to purchase this pass | |n5|de buses
@ Sold at: Hokutetsu Ekimae Ticket Office (near the Kanazawa Sta. East Gate BUs Termmal #, .

. ™

. Forinquiries:abouit the Kanazawa Light-up Bus:

open until 20:00), Hokutetsu Group Information Desk (near ‘the Kanazawa Sta. East Gate . . HokunkutetsudoTelephone ,Service Center
Bus Terminal #7 open until 20:00), Hokutetsu Bus Kata-machi Center (open until 19:00), . - &S . S
and some hotels in Kanazawa (Refer to the mdp on the reverse 5|de) e : . TEL 076-237-511 5 (8 ! 00"'1? ' 00) :




&
Kanazawa Manten Hotel Ekimae B3
3

Hokuriku'Shinkansen Line
Kanazawa Hyakubangai

(shopping mall) G

Via Inn Kanazawa
; o HHofelk

Kanazawa Station East Gate (0] gleb@nazawa

Bus Terminal #6 @ Daimyo Jaya (Kaga Cuisine)
Hokutetsy Groyp M Motenashi Dome / Tsuzumi-mon Gate
Désk ] \
otel Kanazawa \
ePlazall /W

anazawa Hotel Nikko
Kanazawa

Hokutgtsu Ekimae Ticket Office
Daiwa Roynet Hotel’Kanazawa

M Kanazawa Central Hotel Motenashi Dome /Tsuzumi-mon Gate Hokkoku Bank Musashigatsuji Branch Kuragari-zaka

Informati

Kufagari-zaka
Nakagto-hashi Bridge

( Light-up Bus route

Musashigatstji / Kazué-machi Chaya District

Omi-cho Market Ishima(teahouse sightseeing)

ANA Holiday | Tsuboya Tsubotei Y Hakuza Hikarigura
Kangzlav?,); Snkny (me’a’ls/souvenirs) & : (gold leaf)
Meitetsu MZA ® Yess —, Owari-cho @ / A Higashi Chaya District
Musashigatsuji /B4 omi-cho (% Asanogawa-ohashi Bridge
Omi-cho Market Market Owafi-chosho n Tsukuda:no Tsukudani (preserved food)
- A 13 PIngst,eet eoe / U -no-hashi Brid
B HokkokuBa Citizen’s Cultuire Former . A
KRanasatwa Light up Bus Musashigatsuji Bran : Musdim  Mita Store Bl Hashiba-chd%. Tenjin-bashi Bridde
I' RSP YINA Kinjohro _{// >
] (Japanese Restaurant) S5,
It up Sp0ts ’ n ?:;:lzawa MKKR Hotel Kanazawa /’096
Kenrokuso Starting Point for 5
Maido-san Guided Tours D,
Minami-cho / [} Kanazawa Hakuchoro B For groups arriving between &
Oyama Jinja Shrine Hotel Sanraku 19:07 and 20:22

Oyama Jifija Shrine
Kanazawa Central Information Center Shin-mon Gate
Kanazawa New Grand Hotelll @

Nezumitamon-Gate
(Open in 2026 Summer)

Gyokusen’inmaru Gagden
Naga-machiBuke Yashiki District @

Ume-no-hashi Bridge

Gojikken-nagaya

(XX
Kanazawa
Castle Park
Ishikawa-mon

®|shikawa Prefectural Products Center (souveirs)

Kenrokuen Garden/ Kahazawa Castle Park

Korinbo . ® @Kikantei(meals/souvenirs)
\%@6 Marunouchi stone ffall Kenjotei (Japanese Restaurant / Café)
M/e/?/b Kanazawa Tokyu Hotel‘ go!'inbo oat) Ishikawa-mon Gate
& Kanazawa Tokyu Square ajwa J Hirosaka /21st Century Museum
000

Kenrokuen Garden

The Fourth High ScheeliMemorial Museum [
KanazawaJinja Shrine

of CulturalExehange Ishikawa Kan#awa City Hall °
Shiinoki CulturahComplex

\ Pref. Museum of Art / Seisonkaku
Kata-machi [H

Hokutetsu
W BUs Kata-machi Cepter

Hirosaka / i fts Museum Gojikken-nagaya

21st Century (Open in 20ySummer)

Muro Saisei Kinenkan Museum @ / Museum

21st\Century Museum
of Contemporary Art, Kanazawa

g\ >2i9awa-olgshi ) awa Sekitei

“ i . .
Bridge {shabu'shabu / Kaga Cuisine) ) Honda-machi Ishikawa Red Brick Museum
° Ishikawa Prefectural Museum of History
Nishi Chaya District oo D.T. Suzuki Museum Gyokusen'i Gard
Yoshiro and Yoshio TaniguchiMuseu o YOKUsen inmaru sarden
@ of Architecture, Kanazawa
Hirokoji o lit-up spots
. Murosaisei Literature [ Bus stops for the Light-up Bus
Tera-machi Monument B Hotels selling Unlimited Ride P o) T
Temple District \ 10} . otels selling Unlimited Ride Passes (Supporter Hotels) i
Sakurabashi [l Other places selling Unlimited Ride Passes |

Light-up Bus S ter C ; Photo: Tsutomu Mitsu
Enjoy views ofKanazawa’s | ! ight-up Bus Supporter Companies

nighttime scenery

*Buses leaving Kanazawa Sta. at 21:00 and later do not continue beyond
Kanazawa Sta. bus stop.  *Buses may run slightly late due to traffic conditions.

Kazue-machi/ Higashi Chaya District Route

Bus stops for the Light-up Bus First Last H Owari-cho >  Kuragari-zaka > 7 Kazue-machi Chaya District > 7 Naka-no-hashi Bridge >
[®) Kanazawa Station East Gate Bus Terminal #6 19:00 21:45 Asanogawa-ohashi Bridge > J Higashi Chaya District > s Ume-no-hashi Bridge > EJHashiba-cho
[ED Musashigatsuji / Omi-cho Market Bus Stop #4(Kanazawa Omotesando-guchi) 19: 04 21:49
B owari-cho 19:05 21:50 Kanazawa Castle/ Kenrokuen Garden Route
. - . . Kenrokuen Garden/ Kanazawa Castle Park > - Ishikawa-mon Gate, Kanazawa Castle > 7 Kanazawa Castle Park
Hashiba-cho Bus Stop #1 (Kinjohro-mae) 19:07 21:52 (Gojikken-nagaya) > + Gyokusen'inmaru Garden, Kanazawa Castle > [E} Marunouchi (Kanazawajo Gyokusen'inmaruteien-soba)
Kenrokuen Garden/ Kanazawa Castle Park Bus Stop #1 (Ishikawa-mon-mukai) 1911 :CU 21:56
8 Marunouchi (Kanazawajo Gyokusen'inmaru teien-soba) 19:13 2 21:58  ShiinokiCultural Complex/ 21t Century Museum of Contemporary Art, Kanazawa Route o TheFurth HighSchol Memoral
Hirosak ¢ " BusS Shiinoki qeihink . o) 272: E Marunouchi (anazawajo Gyokusen'inmaru teien-soba) > 5% Stone wall, Kanazawa Castle (mori Moat) > - Shiinoki Cultural 9
(@ Hirosaka /215t Century Museum Bus Stop #1 (Shiinoki geihinkan-mae) 19115 r<|> .00 Complex > + The Fourth High School Memorial Museum of Cultural Exchange Ishikawa > +21st Century Museum of
Pref. Museum of Art / Seisonkaku 19:21 S 22:06 Contemporary Art, Kanazawa> [ Hirosaka /21st Century Museum (shiinoki geihinkan-mac)
[2) Hirosaka /21st Century Museum Bus Stop #3 (Ishiura jinja-mae) 19:23 & 22:08 L. L. . L.
@ Honda-macti 19:24 3 22:09 Nishi Chaya District/ Saigawa-ohashi Bridge Route
onda-machi . =3 . [ Hirokoji (0zakura-mae) > Yoshiro and Yoshio Taniguchi Museum of Architecture, Kanazawa >
[0 sakurabashi 19:26 g 22:11 Nishi Chaya District > s Saigawa-ohashi Bridge > [FKata-machi 215t Century Museum of
[=y C Art, Kanazawa
D Hirokoji Bus Stop #4 (Ozakura-mae) 19:28 @ 22:13 . A
n
3 Kata-machi (Katamachi-Kirara-mae) 19:31 22:16
B Korinbo Bus Stop #7 (Nichigin-mae) 19:33 22:18
) Minami-cho / Oyama Jinja Shrine 19:35 22:20
3 Musashigatsuji/ Omi-cho Market Bus Stop #5 (Meitetsu M’ZA KUROMON KOJl-mae) 192 37 22:22
m Kanazawa Station East Gate 19:45 22:30 Oyama Jinja Shrine Shin-mon Gate Saigawa-ohashi Bridge Nishi Chaya District Ishikawa Prefectural Museum of History

Kanazawa City Tourism Association [202004




